Delta Products
VFD CP2000 Bypass
Control Packages
2
Delta Products VFD CP2000
Bypass Control Packages
• 1-60 HP (208/230V), 1-125 HP (460V), 2-75 HP (600V)

Package Types
3
Part Number Configuration
Option 1 Delta
D Delta
Option 3 VFD Selection
P CP2000
Option 8 Enclosure Style
1 NEMA 1
2 NEMA 12
3 NEMA 3R
4 NEMA 4x
Option 9 Input Disconnecting Options
1 Non-fused disconnect with VFD
fusing (5 kAIC SCCR)
2 Circuit breaker (5 kAIC SCCR)
3 Circuit breaker with VFD fusing
(50 kAIC SCCR @ 600V)
4 Circuit breaker with VFD fusing (100
kAIC SCCR @ 208/230V, 460V)
Option 10 Bypass Options
0 None
2 2 contactor bypass
3 3 contactor bypass
Option 11 Input Filtering Options
0 None
1 3% Input Reactor
2 5% Input Reactor
3 DC Link Choke
4 EMI Filter
5 3% Input Reactor & EMI
Filter
6 5% Input Reactor & EMI
Filter
7 DC Link Choke & EMI Filter
Option 12 Communication Options
0 None
1 CANopen
2 DeviceNet
3 Ethernet IP
4 Modbus TCP
5 Profibus DP
Option 13 Other Options
0 None
1 External 24V power supply
2 Digital I/O extension
3 Analog I/O extension
4 Relay extension
Option 14 Output Filter
0 None
1 1.5% Output Reactor
2 3% Output Reactor
3 dv/dt Filter
4 Passive Filter
Option 15 Multiple Motors
0 1 Motor
2 2 Motors
3 3 Motors
4 4 Motors
5 5 Motors
Options 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15
Part Number Example D B P 2 0 0 7 1 1 2 0 0 0 0 0
Option 4 Voltage Rating
2 208/230V
4 460V
6 600V
Each part number has 15 options. See footnote for more details.
Option 2 Bypass
B Bypass
Option 5-7 HP Rating*
001 1HP
to
125 125HP